
EXPRESSIONS OF β-TRYPTASE
by Biqisthi Ari Putra

Submission date: 19-Apr-2023 10:00PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2069330336
File name: 22._EXPRESSIONS_OF_TRYPTASE_AND_CHYMASE.pdf (461.35K)
Word count: 3076
Character count: 17191



2

2

3

4

7

9



5



1



1

1



1

3

8

10



6



7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

EXPRESSIONS OF β-TRYPTASE
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Airlangga
Student Paper

lrr.modares.ac.ir
Internet Source

list-nanda-nursing-diagnosis.blogspot.co.id
Internet Source

my.clevelandclinic.org
Internet Source

docksci.com
Internet Source

www.hindawi.com
Internet Source

www.jisprm.org
Internet Source

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source



10 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Yoga Rahmadiyanto, Achmad Chusnu
Romdhoni. "Multidiscipline management of
giant reccurent nasopharyngeal angiofibroma
which extends to paranasal sinuses, orbita,
and intracranial in adult", International Journal
of Surgery Case Reports, 2022
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/100

EXPRESSIONS OF β-TRYPTASE
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


